Race Date

CORRIDA Running In Nigth

November 22, 2014 ESTUDANTE
Corrida 5KM
Overall Name EQUIPE Bib No Age Gend AG Place
1 JESSICA FERREIR 81 23 F 120-29
2 MARINA MARTINS DE 125 21 F 6 20-29
3 MARINA RESENDE 126 19 F 316-19
4 ROSA MERITXELL 377 23 F 12 20-29
5 THAISA DE SOUSA 174 26 F 13 20-29
6 MARIA TERESA DE 123 20 F 16 20-29
7 STEFANE ALVES AFONSO 169 27 F 18 20-29
8 SORAYA MARX BAMBERG ORIENTADOS DO J 168 26 F 19 20-29
9 CAMILA MACIENTE SOUZA 32 20 F 20 20-29
10 BRUNA CAROLINE DE 26 20 F 22 20-29
11 STEFANIA LIMA VIEIRA 501 22 F 23 20-29
12 LiVIA MARIA RIBEIRO 111 23 F 24 20-29
13 LETICIA BOTTREL CORREA 103 21 F 26 20-29
14 STEFANY ARAUJO 388 27 F 27 20-29
15 LORENA MESQUITA TERRA 112 20 F 30 20-29
16 MARCELLA CORREA 118 22 F 3120-29
17 JULIA RESENDE 95 22 F 34 20-29
18 LIDIA ALMEIDA SALUM 105 23 F 37 20-29
19 SUENY KELLY SANTOS DE 387 32 F 21 30-39
20 PATRICIA ALVARE D'ADDIO 146 18 F 716-19
21 PAOLLA MACULANO TREINO FITNESS 145 29 F 39 20-29

JFKSPORT.COM / RESULTADOFINAL.COM

Female

Time
25:28.23
28:17.17
29:34.82
31:00.14
31:15.80
31:48.60
32:44.21
33:00.73
33:03.95
33:32.80
33:55.77
34:02.88
34:29.71
35:26.83
36:55.23
37:15.91
38:22.84
39:39.22
39:39.90
40:21.36
40:47.78

23/11/2014 07:10:41



Race Date
November 22, 2014

Overall Name EQUIPE
1 RAUL CANESTRI GALVINO

MARCO TULIO

LUCAS MANGABEIR DELTA

LUCAS DONIZETTI GEPMOR

MARCELO LORAN DE

GUSTAVO MAGNO SANTOS REDSHIFT

RICHARDSON CESA DA

ANDRE LUIZ DIAS CALDAS

9 ALEXANDRE GARCI DE

10 JULIO CESAR PAULA

11 WESLEY MARGAL SANTOS

12 ALBERT JOSE DOS ANJOS

13 DIMAS RODRIGUES DE

14 MARIO VANOLI SCATOLINO

15 ANDERSON CRUZ DA

16 ADRIANO JORGE NUNES

17 DANIEL DE CARVALHO

18 BERNARDO SOARES

19 JOSE FERREIRA LUSTOSA

20 CRISTIANO GONCA

21 DOUGLAS AMARAL

22 STEPHEN JONES BARIGYE

23 CARLOS EDUARDO

24 MIGUEL AUGUSTO VIOL

DQ TESTE TESTE

0 N O~ ODN

JFKSPORT.COM / RESULTADOFINAL.COM

ORIENTADOS DO J

Corrida 5KM

CORRIDA Running In Nigth
ESTUDANTE

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

158
197
115
113
120
72
160
19
12
97
181
7
49
129
17
380
46
25
91
44
50
378
33
135
700

19
23
20
27
24
20
26
26
18
26
21
29
19
25
26
32
27
22
25
30
29
32
23
24
23

M
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116-19
8 20-29
920-29
11 20-29
12 20-29
13 20-29
16 20-29
18 20-29
216-19
20 20-29
21 20-29
23 20-29
516-19
24 20-29
28 20-29
15 30-39
32 20-29
33 20-29
37 20-29
23 30-39
39 20-29
27 30-39
40 20-29
41 20-29
DQ 20-29

Male

Time
21:13.96
22:13.54
22:21.89
22:29.89
22:40.70
22:54.87
23:25.82
23:34.47
24:43.99
24:54.05
25:45.37
25:57.47
26:39.31
26:39.32
28:11.58
29:06.95
29:54.89
29:57.92
32:06.09
33:45.24
34:19.92
36:10.89
37:15.49
42:25.69

4:25.92

23/11/2014 07:10:41



Race Date CORRIDA Running In Nigth

November 22, 2014

Overall  Name EQUIPE
1 THATIANA STACANELLI  MIMKM UFLA
2 ANA VALERIA SIABATO
3 THAYANA VILELA MATTAR FIT RUN
4 NATALIA S. C. OLIVEIRA
5 LARISSA NATASHA DE

DQ KAREN ALINE ALVES MIMKM UFLA

JFKSPORT.COM / RESULTADOFINAL.COM

ESTUDANTE

Corrida 10KM

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

330
211
331
304
275
389

19
19
23
24
29
25

116-19
216-19
120-29
520-29
6 20-29
DQ 20-29

Female

Time
50:49.94
53:27.75
54:03.61

1:00:50.81
1:01:53.80
29:43.48

23/11/2014 07:10:41



Race Date

November 22, 2014

Overall
1

0 N O~ ODN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Name EQUIPE
ALBERTO JUNIOR
RYSLAN MARCOS DE
PEDRO HENRIQUE
VICTOR HENRIQUE FRAIZ

MUNDO FITNESS

RENAN MONTICELL NEPEF
EWERTON LELYS HARDY GENES
LUIZ DA SILVA

BRUNO RODRIGUES

MARCELO DE CRAVALHO

VICTOR HUGO FONSECA CORREDORES
LUAN ERALDO ADRIANO

TIAGO FONSECA DA SILVA

FABRICIO GUIMARAES MIMKM UFLA
IGOR CARVALHO DE

DANILO SOARES DE

GUILHERME SOARE DINALI ORIENTADOS DO J
GUILHERME RAMOS CORREDORES
MATEUS ELISEI

FABIO ANTONIALLI

PAULO FERNANDO

CARLOS CICINATO VIEIRA

FABRICIO MATTIO

MARCIO LISBOA GUEDES

EDNALDO OLIVEIR LIMA

JFKSPORT.COM / RESULTADOFINAL.COM

Corrida 10KM

CORRIDA Running In Nigth
ESTUDANTE

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

353
325
313
339
316
243
290
218
352
340
280
361
369
261
225
258
257
355
244
310
365
246
297
238

20
23
20
31
25
20
38
19
33
27
24
36
29
24
22
26
25
19
26
23
29
23
26
28

<

ETETELEEETEZEZEEEEEZLSZLIESEEZLIELZSEEZEIEEZEZEEECRL

1 Top
120-29
4 20-29
6 30-39
9 20-29
11 20-29
15 30-39
216-19
16 30-39
18 20-29
19 20-29
24 30-39
20 20-29
21 20-29
22 20-29
2320-29
26 20-29
416-19
28 20-29
29 20-29
30 20-29
3120-29
32 20-29
33 20-29

Male

Time
35:41.49
39:41.89
41:17.80
44:24.28
46:26.50
46:33.48
47:13.99
47:37.74
47:45.22
49:18.66
49:26.45
50:19.63
50:36.88
50:49.45
51:05.25
52:02.80
52:29.02
53:11.37
54:13.52
54:32.46
56:36.30
56:41.65
58:42.40
58:49.73

23/11/2014 07:10:41



